www.stylecrestinc.com | 800.945.4440
E7EU
E7  100% AFUE MH Electric Furnaces
Unique Manufactured Housing Design with a
robust, 20”W, fully-insulated cabinet to fit the
classic MH footprint for replacement opportunities;
the E7EM is our most versatile, HUD-compliant,
electric furnace.

2 1/2”
18”
19 1/2”
1 3/8” 1”
12 1/8”
14 1/2”
H
Line Set Item # Line
Length
Liquid
Line ø
Suction
Line ø
Suction
Insul.
4463Q1531 15 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q2031 20 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q2531 25 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q3031 30 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q4031 40 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4463Q5031 50 ft 3/8" 3/4" 3/8"
4473Q1531 15 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q2031 20 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q2531 25 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q3031 30 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q4031 40 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q5031 50 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
4473Q7031 70 ft 3/8" 7/8" 3/8"
1) Refer to AHRI listings for actual capacities and performance data.
Nominal
Tons 1
Style Crest